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            Sorry the page you have entered was not found. Please enter here to return to the home page.
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    For Sale

    
            For Sale - Hayes, London, UB4

            £539,950 

        Southall Estates presents a 4-bedroom freehold town house for sale. The property benefits from a rear garden, modern fitted kitchen/diner, shower room/WC(G/F) and one bedroom on the ground floor. ... 

        Read more

    






    
        
    
    Sold

    
            Sold - Southall, London, UB2

            POA

        Southall Estates presents a 3-bedroom semidetached extended house for sale. The property benefits from through lounge, Modern fitted kitchen / diner, family bathroom, separate WC on ground floor ... 

        Read more

    






    
        
    
    For Sale

    
            For Sale - Southall, London, UB2

            Guide Price £329,950 

        

        Read more

    






    
        
    
    Let

    
            Let - Hounslow, London, TW5

            £2,000 pcm   Tenancy Info

        

        Read more

    






    
        
    
    Let

    
            Let - Southall, London, UB1

            £2,500 pcm   Tenancy Info

        

        Read more

    






    
        
    
    Let

    
            Let - Southall, London, UB1

            £1,200 pcm   Tenancy Info

        

        Read more

    




    








    
    



	


	


	


	


	








    
        
            
 Useful Links

 	About Us
	Property for Sale
	Property to Rent
	Register
	Property Valuation
	Complaints Procedure





 Find Us On

 	 Instagram





        

        
            


                


                        



            Content © 2024 Southall Estates   
Website Built
 by Estates IT Limited   
 Powered by Estate Agent Software



   

    Site Map
       Privacy
               Cookie Settings



        

    


    
        
            
                
                    
                

                


    
    
    

        

        


    Find your perfect property


            
                I want to
                Buy
Rent


            


            
                 
                
            

    

        
            Min Price
            No Minimum Price
£600 pcm
£700 pcm
£800 pcm
£900 pcm
£1,000 pcm
£1,100 pcm
£1,200 pcm
£1,300 pcm
£1,400 pcm
£1,500 pcm
£1,750 pcm
£2,000 pcm
£2,250 pcm
£2,500 pcm
£3,000 pcm
£3,500 pcm
£4,000 pcm
£4,500 pcm
£5,000 pcm
£6,000 pcm
£8,000 pcm
£10,000 pcm
No Minimum Price


        

            
            Max Price
            No Maximum Price
£600 pcm
£700 pcm
£800 pcm
£900 pcm
£1,000 pcm
£1,100 pcm
£1,200 pcm
£1,300 pcm
£1,400 pcm
£1,500 pcm
£1,750 pcm
£2,000 pcm
£2,250 pcm
£2,500 pcm
£3,000 pcm
£3,500 pcm
£4,000 pcm
£4,500 pcm
£5,000 pcm
£6,000 pcm
£8,000 pcm
£10,000 pcm
No Maximum Price


        

        
        
            Min Bedrooms
            Minimum Bedrooms
Studio
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9+


        

                
            Type
            Property Type
House
Flat
 
Bungalow
Studio
Terraced


        





    

        
            Sold and Let
            Include Let
Exclude Let
Let Only
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    Click here to open the dialog





        

    
    
    



    
        
            
                Fees

                
                    Close 
                

            
            Refundable Holding deposit - Capped at 1 weeks rent

Security Deposit - Capped at 5 weeks rent for annual rental under £50,000, or 6 weeks rent for annual rental over £50,000

Rent - The agreed monthly rent

Changes to tenancy - Capped at £50 inc VAT

Early termination charge - Not exceeding the landlord’s financial losses

Late payment of rent - Interest of 3% above BoE base rate for each day the rent is late, once it is 14 days overdue

Replacement keys -	Reasonable costs or give the tenant the option to purchase themselves

Utilities, council tax, communication services, TV Licence etc - Tenants own responsibility unless otherwise stated in contract

        
    



